&N

SE

YEMEN (ol

(2020 il 1 Zl) oo ddadladd daa jall dday Al

Aden Governorate Reference Map (as of 1 January 2020)

Al Hawitah/

L gl
e

Tuban

Tur Al Bahah
asldl sk
YE251121

Lahj

Tur Al Bahah
aalll )5k

% Al Buraygah
a3y

4
4
Al Burayqgah
4 )
YE240421

Al Madaribah

Wa Al Aarah
o sladl 54y jLadll

14
4
7
Al Arah ,’
a‘)u\ Vi
YE251322 )/
1
1
1
7
7
4
7
7
14
1
14
14
7
7
7
7
14
1
1
7
1
14
7
4
)

Saudi Arabia
T3 graad) Ay ) Alaal)

Legend («ladaayl)

Airport
\i Sea Port

Oman
Oles

Sa'dah
Al Maharah

Coastline (dalull La) 0 .t
i Hadramawt
‘ Al Jawf
‘ By g o e o
=—==—==— |nternational boundary (is: 353) | Amran ’
Hajjah ', o) e ¢
] | Sana'a City

] Lal) bl 'ri
Al Mahvilir.‘sar:-é‘a Mj ;b -

= = == Governorate boundary (<Ulsdl »5)
Sy paall elaia

District boundary (bl 2 52s) Al F{Zﬁéah. Dharmar : Shabwah
Red Sea Raymah = Vg 2 oyl
¥l ) ) o Al'Bayda '
Sub-district boundary (Jall 252) L bbb
& AdDall Arab Sea
T e S A?V?“ ) Ay
Primary road () G k) ' b
Lahj
! Gulf of Aden
Secondary road (¢ @& k) Aden 0wl Socotra
O & i N
Tertiary road (=8 Gob) A
Other road (LA Gik) g
. J
DM‘?A‘}”khﬁwl.@..\;\m.u‘)\}!yﬁ5‘T‘)“)ﬁ!“.h:\‘);.“b&&MM‘JJ@.&S@‘\LMUJJM‘&Y
https://www.humanitarianresponse.info/ ochayemen@un.org :<ba glaall (e 4 5al 2020 sty 1Y) e @y s () ebanDl (38 el leall/izia) A sSall : jalaad)

Al Hawtah
abagall
YE251521

-
”
’/
”
”
’/
”
o
”
'
= D
'
'
”
e
'
'
'
”
'
'
L'

>\___/'

>

A

X

N

Al-Mansurah, >

N

\

’,,//’ Khur Mak§ar --------------
¢ Day e i
YE240121
: \
ar Sa'd /
e o /
X ! / /
/Ash/Shaykh /
vA
Xl Othman /. / Khur
) “ Maksar

\Kélh/Shaykh Othman
ol Fulll
YE240221

/ e

/

a‘)}..a.'\.d\

Al;Mansurah

b)_,.sa.'ml\
YE240321
Aden
.Internation
Al Mu'alla
Saall
YE240621
At Tawahi

sl

At Tawahi
5o )Z/ga\ ﬂ\)

N

At Tawahi
\ ol ;
-~ YE240521 S')f“:‘ X7
= YE240721 o )
Siréh
b‘):\.\é
YE240721

BIEEN
YE121121

Khanfar

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.
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